
種目 クラス 組 コース 番号 氏名 性 年齢所属 記録 風 公認記録 公認風 順位 新記録
60ｍ M80 1 2 28 － 0032 石川 鴻二 イシカワ コウジ 男 83 兵庫 11.23 -0.8 1 　
60ｍ M80 1 3 28 － 2125 藤田 喜一郎 フジタ キイチロウ 男 81 兵庫 11.76 -0.8 2 　
60ｍ M75 1 4 28 － 1118 犬飼 紀元 イヌカイ ノリモト 男 76 兵庫 10.19 -0.8 1 　
60ｍ M70 2 2 34 － 0115 河田 慎司 カワダ シンジ 男 74 広島 8.72 +0.3 1 大会新
60ｍ M70 2 3 25 － 1079 目片 信夫 メカタ ノブオ 男 73 滋賀 8.79 +0.3 2 大会新
60ｍ M70 2 4 34 － 0810 大原 博文 オオハラ ヒロフミ 男 72 広島 10.62 +0.3 6 　
60ｍ M70 2 5 27 － 2147 角田 勇三 スミダ ユウゾウ 男 72 大阪 9.94 +0.3 4 　
60ｍ M70 2 6 36 － 0119 村上 充 ムラカミ ミツル 男 71 香川 9.10 +0.3 3 　
60ｍ M70 2 7 25 － 1030 竹村 勝巳 タケムラ カツミ 男 71 滋賀 10.41 +0.3 5 　
60ｍ M70 2 8 28 － 1778 中嶋 周 ナカジマ マコト 男 71 兵庫 10.76 +0.3 7 　
60ｍ M65 3 2 28 － 1080 中谷 朗 ナカタニ アキラ 男 69 兵庫 8.77 +1.0 1 　
60ｍ M65 3 3 28 － 2205 原坂 一郎 ハラサカ イチロウ 男 68 兵庫 9.63 +1.0 3 　
60m M65 3 4 30 － 1328 山本 一也 ヤマモト カズヤ 男 67 和歌山 9.99 +1.0 4 　
60ｍ M65 3 5 29 － 0023 月村 一美 ツキムラ カズミ 男 67 奈良 9.28 +1.0 2 　
60ｍ M65 3 6 27 － 1301 福嶋 慶治 フクシマ ケイジ 男 65 大阪 DNS 　
60ｍ M60 4 2 28 － 1023 井上 義雅 イノウエ ヨシマサ 男 63 兵庫 11.00 +1.7 9 　
60ｍ M60 4 3 27 － 0516 笹部 雅彦 ササベ マサヒコ 男 63 大阪 DNS 　
60ｍ M60 4 4 33 － 0369 村上 清 ムラカミ キヨシ 男 62 岡山 8.42 +1.7 3 　
60ｍ M60 4 5 28 － 1859 橋本 茂喜 ハシモト シゲキ 男 62 兵庫 8.76 +1.7 4 　
60ｍ M60 4 6 33 － 0388 藤原 和也 フジワラ カズヤ 男 62 岡山 DNS 　
60ｍ M60 4 7 28 － 2068 川西 昌徳 カワニシ マサノリ 男 62 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ M60 5 2 25 － 1056 秋山 真彦 アキヤマ マサヒコ 男 61 滋賀 8.18 +1.4 2 大会新
60ｍ M60 5 3 33 － 0736 房野 和弘 フサノ カズヒロ 男 61 岡山 8.14 +1.4 1 大会新
60ｍ M60 5 4 28 － 1630 山田 育男 ヤマダ イクオ 男 61 兵庫 9.92 +1.4 8 　
60ｍ M60 5 5 33 － 0559 金光 守 カナミツ マモル 男 61 岡山 9.24 +1.4 7 　
60ｍ M60 5 6 36 － 0700 大西 啓文 オオニシ ヒロフミ 男 60 香川 8.83 +1.4 5 　
60ｍ M60 5 7 36 － 0582 木田 健文 キタ タケフミ 男 60 香川 8.88 +1.4 6 　
60ｍ M55 6 2 27 － 0792 藤田 幸久 フジタ ユキヒサ 男 59 大阪 DNS +0.8 　
60ｍ M55 6 3 27 － 2536 泉野 勉 イズノ ツトム 男 59 大阪 DNS +0.8 　
60ｍ M55 6 4 28 － 2028 山本 達也 ヤマモト タツヤ 男 57 兵庫 8.50 +0.8 3 　
60ｍ M55 6 5 28 － 2170 有江 健彦 アリエ カツヒコ 男 57 兵庫 9.37 +0.8 7 　
60ｍ M55 6 6 28 － 1084 前田 芳博 マエダ ヨシヒロ 男 56 兵庫 8.17 +0.8 2 　
60ｍ M55 7 2 28 － 1672 和布 孝信 ワフ タカノブ 男 56 兵庫 8.72 +1.1 6 　
60ｍ M55 7 3 28 － 0986 田中 裕 タナカ ヒロシ 男 56 兵庫 8.51 +1.1 4 　
60ｍ M55 7 4 28 － 1872 松上 渉 マツガミ ワタル 男 56 兵庫 9.39 +1.1 8 　
60ｍ M55 7 5 27 － 1339 沖原 正 オキハラ タダシ 男 56 大阪 8.17 +1.1 1 　
60ｍ M55 7 6 28 － 1444 宮田 寛之 ミヤタ ヒロユキ 男 55 兵庫 8.61 +1.1 5 　
60ｍ M50 8 2 28 － 1724 有田 文男 アリタ フミオ 男 54 兵庫 8.17 +0.6 6 　
60ｍ M50 8 3 27 － 2179 原田 充規 ハラダ ミツノリ 男 54 大阪 DNS 　
60ｍ M50 8 4 37 － 0701 松尾 俊寛 マツオ トシヒロ 男 54 徳島 7.79 +0.6 3 大会新
60ｍ M50 8 5 27 － 2331 瀬戸 晴久 セト ハルヒサ 男 53 大阪 8.72 +0.6 8 　
60ｍ M50 8 6 25 － 1124 大野 賢一 オオノ ケンイチ 男 53 滋賀 8.17 +0.6 5 　
60ｍ M50 8 7 28 － 1998 門田 健二 カドタ ケンジ 男 53 兵庫 11.28 +0.6 12 　
60ｍ M50 8 8 26 － 0884 𠮷澤 博 ヨシザワ ヒロシ 男 52 京都 DNS 　
60ｍ M50 8 9 36 － 0422 香川 賢一 カガワ ケンイチ 男 52 香川 7.89 +0.6 4 大会新



60ｍ M50 9 2 28 － 1822 森下 充朗 モリシタ ミツオ 男 52 兵庫 9.20 -0.7 10 　
60ｍ M50 9 3 30 － 1425 小坂 公利 コサカ キミトシ 男 51 和歌山 9.16 -0.7 9 　
60ｍ M50 9 4 28 － 1337 外山 哲明 トヤマ テツアキ 男 51 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ M50 9 5 28 － 0961 横田 博信 ヨコタ ヒロノブ 男 50 兵庫 7.69 -0.7 1 大会新　兵庫新
60ｍ M50 9 6 33 － 0771 住吉 信一 スミヨシ シンイチ 男 50 岡山 8.54 -0.7 7 　
60ｍ M50 9 7 33 － 0786 花口 直樹 ハナグチ ナオキ 男 50 岡山 9.83 -0.7 11 　
60ｍ M50 9 8 27 － 2155 矢田 芳明 ヤタ ヨシアキ 男 50 大阪 7.70 -0.7 2 大会新
60ｍ M45 10 1 28 － 1121 岡野 篤 オカノ アツシ 男 49 兵庫 7.33 -0.2 1 大会新
60ｍ M45 10 2 28 － 1335 西村 健吾 ニシムラ ケンゴ 男 49 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ M45 10 3 33 － 0447 石井 満 イシイ ミツル 男 49 岡山 8.08 -0.2 3 　
60ｍ M45 10 4 29 － 0709 渡木 正光 ワタキ マサミツ 男 47 奈良 7.59 -0.2 2 　
60ｍ M40 10 5 28 － 1326 進藤 祐介 シンドウ ユウスケ 男 44 兵庫 7.30 -0.2 1 　
60ｍ M40 10 6 28 － 2238 田中 聡 タナカ サトシ 男 43 兵庫 7.91 -0.2 3 　
60ｍ M40 10 7 32 － 0841 川谷 幸弘 カワタニ ユキヒロ 男 42 島根 7.79 -0.2 2 　
60ｍ M40 10 8 36 － 0519 紅粉谷 高将 ベニタニ タカマサ 男 41 香川 DNS 　
60ｍ M40 10 9 23 － 0639 髙橋 利侑 タカハシ トシユキ 男 41 三重 8.24 -0.2 4 　
60ｍ M35 11 2 33 － 0701 木村 一也 キムラ カズヤ 男 38 岡山 7.30 -0.7 3 　
60ｍ M35 11 3 28 － 2197 飯沼 環 イイヌマ メグル 男 38 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ M35 11 4 27 － 2204 上田 達也 ウエダ タツヤ 男 38 大阪 7.17 -0.7 2 　
60ｍ M35 11 5 32 － 0801 秋山 雄一郎 アキヤマ ユウイチロウ 男 38 島根 7.13 -0.7 1 　
60ｍ M35 11 6 28 － 2134 神吉 良祐 カンキ リョウスケ 男 37 兵庫 8.43 -0.7 5 　
60ｍ M35 11 7 33 － 0698 平坂 和弘 ヒラサカ カズヒロ 男 37 岡山 7.32 -0.7 4 　
60ｍ M35 11 8 28 － 1759 天野 陽介 アマノ ヨウスケ 男 36 兵庫 8.47 -0.7 6 　
60ｍ M30 12 2 14 － 2915 西倉 鴻士 ニシクラ コウジ 男 34 神奈川 DNS 　
60ｍ M30 12 3 28 － 2124 松田 侑也 マツダ ユウヤ 男 31 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ M30 12 4 25 － 1193 村田 亮 ムラタ リョウ 男 30 滋賀 7.65 +0.1 1 　
60m M25 12 5 26 － 1318 安藤 翔太 アンドウ ショウタ 男 29 京都 7.61 +0.1 1 　
60ｍ M-24 12 6 27 － 2469 勢力 竜里 セイリキ リュウリ 男 24 大阪 6.97 +0.1 1 　
60ｍ W70 13 2 30 － 0325 加藤 惠子 カトウ ケイコ 女 72 和歌山 DNS 　
60ｍ W65 13 3 25 － 0269 夏原 かず子 ナツハラ カズコ 女 69 滋賀 10.62 -0.3 1 　
60ｍ W65 13 4 28 － 0636 松山 美智子 マツヤマ ミチコ 女 69 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ W60 14 2 28 － 2098 田尾 宏子 タオ ヒロコ 女 64 兵庫 10.60 -0.9 4 　
60ｍ W60 14 3 27 － 2325 實 裕子 ミノル ユウコ 女 64 大阪 10.71 -0.9 5 　
60ｍ W60 14 4 36 － 0558 山中 智視 ヤマナカ サトミ 女 64 香川 9.84 -0.9 2 　
60ｍ W60 14 5 28 － 2222 永野 眞紀 ナガノ マキ 女 63 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ W60 14 6 28 － 1099 本間 明子 ホンマ アキコ 女 62 兵庫 9.20 -0.9 1 大会新
60ｍ W60 14 7 28 － 1607 森下 美香 モリシタ ミカ 女 61 兵庫 DNS 　
60ｍ W60 14 8 28 － 1406 德永 美佐 トクナガ ミサ 女 60 兵庫 10.55 -0.9 3 　
60ｍ W55 15 1 27 － 2373 川田 綾子 カワタ アヤコ 女 59 大阪 12.84 -1.7 3 　
60ｍ W55 15 2 28 － 1606 日笠 尚美 ヒカサ ナオミ 女 58 兵庫 9.32 -1.7 1 　
60m W55 15 3 36 － 0612 木田 真裕美 キタ マユミ 女 57 香川 9.68 -1.7 2 　
60ｍ W50 15 4 28 － 2184 花田 真里 ハナダ マリ 女 50 兵庫 10.07 -1.7 1 　
60ｍ W45 15 5 28 － 2223 松浦 恵子 マツウラ ケイコ 女 49 兵庫 10.31 -1.7 1 　
60ｍ W45 15 6 27 － 1938 塩田 真央 シオタ マオ 女 47 大阪 DNS 　
60ｍ W40 15 7 12 － 1894 貴田 美紀 キダ ミキ 女 44 千葉 10.34 -1.7 2 　
60ｍ W40 15 8 28 － 2143 坂口 万理 サカグチ マリ 女 41 兵庫 10.02 -1.7 1 　



60ｍ W35 15 9 28 － 2186 高木 志帆 タカギ シホ 女 36 兵庫 8.33 -1.7 1 大会新　兵庫新
100m M80 1 2 28 － 0032 石川 鴻二 イシカワ コウジ 男 83 兵庫 18.62 +1.4 2 　
100m M80 1 3 29 － 0450 中谷 兼武 ナカタニ カネタケ 男 80 奈良 18.51 +1.4 1 　
100m M75 1 4 28 － 0145 岡村 政徳 オカムラ マサノリ 男 78 兵庫 15.83 +1.4 1 　
100m M75 1 5 26 － 0763 北野 武 キタノ タケシ 男 76 京都 17.71 +1.4 3 　
100m M75 1 6 28 － 0238 田邊 佐太郎 タナベ サタロウ 男 75 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M75 1 7 34 － 1239 川本 正行 カワモト マサユキ 男 75 広島 16.58 +1.4 2 　
100m M70 2 2 25 － 1079 目片 信夫 メカタ ノブオ 男 73 滋賀 14.39 +2.1 2 　
100m M70 2 3 28 － 0781 山田 健一郎 ヤマダ ケンイチロウ 男 72 兵庫 16.43 +2.1 3 　
100m M70 2 4 27 － 2152 五島 晴美 ゴトウ ハルミ 男 72 大阪 17.46 +2.1 5 　
100m M70 2 5 28 － 0242 藤浦 福己 フジウラ フクミ 男 71 兵庫 17.89 +2.1 6 　
100m M70 2 6 28 － 2004 武曾 徹 ムソウ テツ 男 71 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M70 2 7 36 － 0119 村上 充 ムラカミ ミツル 男 71 香川 14.36 +2.1 1 　
100m M70 2 8 25 － 1030 竹村 勝巳 タケムラ カツミ 男 71 滋賀 17.17 +2.1 4 　
100m M70 2 9 28 － 1778 中嶋 周 ナカジマ マコト 男 71 兵庫 20.06 +2.1 7 　
100m M65 3 2 28 － 0784 大嶽 郁夫 オオタケ イクオ 男 69 兵庫 16.15 +2.1 6 　
100m M65 3 3 28 － 1993 中井 隆平 ナカイ リュウヘイ 男 69 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M65 3 4 37 － 0568 三好 修碁 ミヨシ シュウゴ 男 69 徳島 15.63 +2.1 5 　
100m M65 3 5 34 － 0379 檜山 堅宗 ヒヤマ ケンソウ 男 68 広島 14.67 +2.1 4 　
100m M65 3 6 28 － 1102 西村 日出仁 ニシムラ ヒデヒト 男 67 兵庫 13.42 +2.1 1
100m M65 3 7 27 － 1202 小林 幸治 コバヤシ コウジ 男 66 大阪 14.66 +2.1 3 　
100m M65 3 8 27 － 1301 福嶋 慶治 フクシマ ケイジ 男 65 大阪 14.09 +2.1 2 　
100m M60 4 2 27 － 2118 荻田 俊実 オギタ トシミ 男 64 大阪 14.80 +2.7 11 　
100m M60 4 3 25 － 0980 古澤 昌彦 フルサワ マサヒコ 男 63 滋賀 13.39 +2.7 1 　
100m M60 4 4 28 － 2243 太田 真幸 オオタ マサユキ 男 63 兵庫 14.80 +2.7 12 　
100m M60 4 5 28 － 0559 宮脇 久宗 ミヤワキ ヒサムネ 男 63 兵庫 15.19 +2.7 13 　
100m M60 4 6 28 － 2172 石坂 和 イシサカ カズ 男 63 兵庫 15.33 +2.7 14 　
100m M60 4 7 27 － 0516 笹部 雅彦 ササベ マサヒコ 男 63 大阪 14.65 +2.7 10 　
100m M60 4 8 33 － 0369 村上 清 ムラカミ キヨシ 男 62 岡山 13.47 +2.7 5 　
100m M60 4 9 20 － 0521 松嶋 章雄 マツシマ アキオ 男 62 福井 13.40 +2.7 3 　
100m M60 5 2 28 － 1859 橋本 茂喜 ハシモト シゲキ 男 62 兵庫 13.92 +2.2 6 　
100m M60 5 3 23 － 0857 後藤 芳伸 ゴトウ ヨシノブ 男 62 三重 13.44 +2.2 4 　
100m M60 5 4 28 － 1661 森 透 モリ トオル 男 61 兵庫 16.45 +2.2 15 　
100m M60 5 5 33 － 0736 房野 和弘 フサノ カズヒロ 男 61 岡山 13.39 +2.2 2 　
100m M60 5 6 33 － 0559 金光 守 カナミツ マモル 男 61 岡山 14.60 +2.2 9 　
100m M60 5 7 36 － 0700 大西 啓文 オオニシ ヒロフミ 男 60 香川 14.55 +2.2 8 　
100m M60 5 8 36 － 0582 木田 健文 キタ タケフミ 男 60 香川 14.16 +2.2 7 　
100m M55 6 2 27 － 0792 藤田 幸久 フジタ ユキヒサ 男 59 大阪 DNS +2.3 　
100m M55 6 3 29 － 0513 渡邉 一善 ワタナベ カズヨシ 男 59 奈良 12.66 +2.3 1 　
100m M55 6 4 27 － 2536 泉野 勉 イズノ ツトム 男 59 大阪 DNS 　
100m M55 6 5 28 － 1763 近田 豊年 チカダ トヨトシ 男 58 兵庫 16.10 +2.3 15 　
100m M55 6 6 28 － 2218 植田 雅也 ウエダ マサヤ 男 58 兵庫 15.97 +2.3 13 　
100m M55 6 7 28 － 1316 荻野 正幸 オギノ マサユキ 男 58 兵庫 14.76 +2.3 12 　
100m M55 6 8 27 － 1873 永田 暢 ナガタ ミツル 男 58 大阪 DNS 　
100m M55 7 2 27 － 2246 藤村 隆太郎 フジムラ リュウタロウ 男 58 大阪 14.73 +1.9 11 　
100m M55 7 3 27 － 2449 川上 徹 カワカミ トオル 男 57 大阪 16.06 +1.9 14 　



100m M55 7 4 28 － 2175 吉森 有吾 ヨシモリ ユウゴ 男 57 兵庫 13.44 +1.9 5 　
100m M55 7 5 28 － 2028 山本 達也 ヤマモト タツヤ 男 57 兵庫 13.77 +1.9 7 　
100m M55 7 6 25 － 0661 岡本 光男 オカモト ミツオ 男 57 滋賀 DNS 　
100m M55 7 7 28 － 2244 西口 一希 ニシグチ カズキ 男 57 兵庫 16.12 +1.9 16 　
100m M55 7 8 28 － 1084 前田 芳博 マエダ ヨシヒロ 男 56 兵庫 13.12 +1.9 4 　
100m M55 8 2 28 － 1672 和布 孝信 ワフ タカノブ 男 56 兵庫 13.99 +0.2 8 　
100m M55 8 3 36 － 0709 船橋 健志 フナハシ タケシ 男 56 香川 14.66 +0.2 10 　
100m M55 8 4 27 － 1339 沖原 正 オキハラ タダシ 男 56 大阪 12.96 +0.2 2 　
100m M55 8 5 27 － 2059 金谷 康成 カナヤ ヤスナリ 男 56 大阪 13.04 +0.2 3 　
100m M55 8 6 26 － 0819 栗原 哲郎 クリハラ テツロウ 男 55 京都 13.63 +0.2 6 　
100m M55 8 7 26 － 1026 玉野 幸平 タマノ コウヘイ 男 55 京都 14.32 +0.2 9 　
100m M55 8 8 28 － 0782 笠原 裕之 カサハラ ヒロユキ 男 55 兵庫 16.88 +0.2 17 　
100m M50 9 2 28 － 1724 有田 文男 アリタ フミオ 男 54 兵庫 13.36 -2.1 10 　
100m M50 9 3 27 － 2179 原田 充規 ハラダ ミツノリ 男 54 大阪 DNS 　
100m M50 9 4 28 － 1443 田中 亘 タナカ ワタル 男 54 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M50 9 5 37 － 0701 松尾 俊寛 マツオ トシヒロ 男 54 徳島 12.81 -2.1 7 　
100m M50 9 6 27 － 2331 瀬戸 晴久 セト ハルヒサ 男 53 大阪 14.69 -2.1 13 　
100m M50 9 7 27 － 1165 佐藤 元重 サトウ モトシゲ 男 53 大阪 DNS 　
100m M50 9 8 25 － 1124 大野 賢一 オオノ ケンイチ 男 53 滋賀 13.31 -2.1 9 　
100m M50 9 9 25 － 0598 髙見 豊 タカミ ユタカ 男 53 滋賀 12.64 -2.1 5 　
100m M50 10 2 12 － 1605 岩崎 智視 イワサキ トモミ 男 52 千葉 13.00 +1.0 8 　
100m M50 10 3 36 － 0422 香川 賢一 カガワ ケンイチ 男 52 香川 12.55 +1.0 4 　
100m M50 10 4 28 － 2073 植田 眞方 ウエダ マサノリ 男 52 兵庫 13.59 +1.0 11 　
100m M50 10 5 28 － 1111 赤堀 弘晃 アカボリ ヒロアキ 男 52 兵庫 11.56 +1.0 1 大会新
100m M50 10 6 27 － 2541 風 敦博 カゼ アツヒロ 男 52 大阪 DNS 　
100m M50 10 7 30 － 1425 小坂 公利 コサカ キミトシ 男 51 和歌山 14.95 +1.0 14 　
100m M50 10 8 28 － 2242 田村 吉丈 タムラ ヨシタケ 男 51 兵庫 15.88 +1.0 15 　
100m M50 10 9 28 － 1337 外山 哲明 トヤマ テツアキ 男 51 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M50 11 2 28 － 0961 横田 博信 ヨコタ ヒロノブ 男 50 兵庫 12.47 -1.0 2 　
100m M50 11 3 28 － 1447 田中 秀彦 タナカ ヒデヒコ 男 50 兵庫 12.74 -1.0 6 　
100m M50 11 4 33 － 0771 住吉 信一 スミヨシ シンイチ 男 50 岡山 13.62 -1.0 12 　
100m M50 11 5 27 － 2155 矢田 芳明 ヤタ ヨシアキ 男 50 大阪 12.52 -1.0 3 　
100m M45 11 6 28 － 1121 岡野 篤 オカノ アツシ 男 49 兵庫 11.79 -1.0 2 　
100m M45 11 7 29 － 0670 大石 潤 オオイシ ジュン 男 49 奈良 14.15 -1.0 8 　
100m M45 11 8 28 － 1335 西村 健吾 ニシムラ ケンゴ 男 49 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M45 12 2 28 － 1910 渡辺 丈弥 ワタナベ タケヤ 男 49 兵庫 12.84 -0.4 4 　
100m M45 12 3 28 － 2219 布施 顕太郎 フセ ケンタロウ 男 49 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M45 12 4 33 － 0447 石井 満 イシイ ミツル 男 49 岡山 13.11 -0.4 6 　
100m M45 12 5 25 － 1177 白井 直樹 シライ ナオキ 男 49 滋賀 13.05 -0.4 5 　
100m M45 12 6 37 － 0724 田中 慎一郎 タナカ シンイチロウ 男 48 徳島 11.73 -0.4 1 　
100m M45 12 7 29 － 0709 渡木 正光 ワタキ マサミツ 男 47 奈良 12.14 -0.4 3 　
100m M45 12 8 27 － 2453 相田 直記 アイダ ナオキ 男 47 大阪 13.43 -0.4 7 　
100ｍ M45 12 9 29 － 0693 村田 秀規 ムラタ ヒデノリ 男 47 奈良 15.01 -0.4 9 　
100m M40 13 2 28 － 1326 進藤 祐介 シンドウ ユウスケ 男 44 兵庫 11.66 -0.6 1 　
100m M40 13 3 27 － 2178 石川 幹展 イシカワ ミキノブ 男 44 大阪 13.21 -0.6 9 　
100m M40 13 4 28 － 1336 野口 研治 ノグチ ケンジ 男 44 兵庫 12.13 -0.6 3 　



100m M40 13 5 28 － 2246 松岡 喜治 マツオカ ヨシハル 男 44 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M40 13 6 28 － 2238 田中 聡 タナカ サトシ 男 43 兵庫 12.68 -0.6 7 　
100m M40 13 7 28 － 1891 廣田 善宣 ヒロタ ヨシノブ 男 43 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M40 13 8 28 － 2212 岡田 理 オカダ タダシ 男 42 兵庫 11.81 -0.6 2 　
100m M40 13 9 28 － 1704 吉江 明広 ヨシエ アキヒロ 男 42 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M40 14 2 28 － 1262 近藤 克典 コンドウ カツノリ 男 42 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M40 14 3 32 － 0841 川谷 幸弘 カワタニ ユキヒロ 男 42 島根 12.53 -0.8 5 　
100m M40 14 4 36 － 0519 紅粉谷 高将 ベニタニ タカマサ 男 41 香川 途中棄権 　
100m M40 14 5 23 － 0639 髙橋 利侑 タカハシ トシユキ 男 41 三重 13.90 -0.8 10 　
100m M40 14 6 28 － 2233 山本 徹 ヤマモト トオル 男 41 兵庫 12.58 -0.8 6 　
100m M40 14 7 28 － 1362 眞保 英樹 シンポ ヒデキ 男 41 兵庫 12.74 -0.8 8 　
100m M40 14 8 27 － 1503 矢間 裕樹 ヤザマ ユウキ 男 41 大阪 DNS 　
100m M40 14 9 27 － 1806 木下 翔平 キノシタ ショウヘイ 男 40 大阪 12.36 -0.8 4 　
100m M35 15 2 28 － 1739 前田 真一 マエダ シンイチ 男 39 兵庫 12.32 -0.9 8 　
100m M35 15 3 28 － 1639 杉山 巧 スギヤマ タクミ 男 38 兵庫 11.74 -0.9 6 　
100m M35 15 4 33 － 0701 木村 一也 キムラ カズヤ 男 38 岡山 11.47 -0.9 3 　
100m M35 15 5 28 － 2197 飯沼 環 イイヌマ メグル 男 38 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M35 15 6 28 － 1640 大塚 健司 オオツカ ケンジ 男 38 兵庫 12.13 -0.9 7 　
100m M35 15 7 27 － 2204 上田 達也 ウエダ タツヤ 男 38 大阪 11.34 -0.9 2 　
100m M35 15 8 28 － 1641 田畑 有貴 タバタ ユウキ 男 38 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M35 16 2 32 － 0801 秋山 雄一郎 アキヤマ ユウイチロウ 男 38 島根 11.28 -1.3 1 　
100m M35 16 3 28 － 2236 原田 康詩 ハラダ ヤスシ 男 38 兵庫 13.45 -1.3 11 　
100m M35 16 4 28 － 2134 神吉 良祐 カンキ リョウスケ 男 37 兵庫 13.50 -1.3 12 　
100m M35 16 5 33 － 0698 平坂 和弘 ヒラサカ カズヒロ 男 37 岡山 11.54 -1.3 4 　
100m M35 16 6 28 － 1670 中村 誠基 ナカムラ モトキ 男 36 兵庫 11.56 -1.3 5 　
100m M35 16 7 28 － 2214 三好 裕貴 ミヨシ ユウキ 男 35 兵庫 13.02 -1.3 10 　
100m M35 16 8 25 － 1118 前田 祐欣 マエダ ユウキ 男 35 滋賀 12.32 -1.3 9 　
100m M30 17 2 28 － 2056 塩田 竜佑 シオタ リュウスケ 男 34 兵庫 11.36 -0.1 2 　
100m M30 17 3 14 － 2915 西倉 鴻士 ニシクラ コウジ 男 34 神奈川 DNS 　
100m M30 17 4 28 － 1986 福永 瑞貴 フクナガ ミズキ 男 34 兵庫 12.15 -0.1 4 　
100m M30 17 5 28 － 2208 谷 直也 タニ ナオヤ 男 33 兵庫 13.56 -0.1 6 　
100m M30 17 6 28 － 2124 松田 侑也 マツダ ユウヤ 男 31 兵庫 DNS 　
100m M30 17 7 28 － 1951 谷口 智大 タニグチ トモヒロ 男 30 兵庫 11.76 -0.1 3 　
100m M30 17 8 28 － 2191 伊山 裕人 イヤマ ユウト 男 30 兵庫 11.18 -0.1 1 　
100m M30 17 9 25 － 1193 村田 亮 ムラタ リョウ 男 30 滋賀 12.22 -0.1 5 　
100m M25 18 2 26 － 1318 安藤 翔太 アンドウ ショウタ 男 29 京都 12.23 -0.7 4 　
100m M25 18 3 28 － 2029 伊後 達矢 イゴ タツヤ 男 29 兵庫 12.68 -0.7 5 　
100m M25 18 4 26 － 1174 並河 賢 ナミカワ ケン 男 29 京都 11.91 -0.7 3 　
100m M25 18 5 27 － 2064 佐々木 慎平 ササキ シンペイ 男 29 大阪 11.47 -0.7 1 　
100m M25 18 6 28 － 2047 藤本 悠希 フジモト ユウキ 男 26 兵庫 11.90 -0.7 2 　
100m M25 18 7 28 － 2235 水谷 雅史 ミズタニ マサシ 男 26 兵庫 12.74 -0.7 6 　
100m M-24 19 2 27 － 1984 本村 陸 モトムラ リク 男 24 大阪 12.68 -1.9 4 　
100m M-24 19 3 27 － 2469 勢力 竜里 セイリキ リュウリ 男 24 大阪 11.19 -1.9 1 　
100m M-24 19 4 27 － 2460 坂口 登哉 サカグチ トウヤ 男 23 大阪 12.30 -1.9 2 　
100m M-24 19 5 28 － 2178 重村 友輝 シゲムラ トモキ 男 19 兵庫 12.53 -1.9 3 　
100m W70 20 2 27 － 1870 黒下 直美 クロシタ ナオミ 女 70 大阪 20.89 1.2 1 　



100m W65 20 3 28 － 0636 松山 美智子 マツヤマ ミチコ 女 69 兵庫 DNS 　
100m W65 20 4 28 － 2150 吉邑 きぬ ヨシムラ キヌ 女 65 兵庫 18.29 1.2 1 　
100m W60 20 5 36 － 0558 山中 智視 ヤマナカ サトミ 女 64 香川 15.86 1.2 2 　
100m W60 20 6 28 － 1607 森下 美香 モリシタ ミカ 女 61 兵庫 DNS 　
100m W60 20 7 34 － 0455 児玉 真里子 コダマ マリコ 女 61 広島 15.43 +1.2 1 　
100m W60 20 8 28 － 1805 山本 慶子 ヤマモト ケイコ 女 60 兵庫 DNS 　
100m W55 21 2 36 － 0556 大久保 広美 オオクボ ヒロミ 女 59 香川 15.68 +2.6 4 　
100m W55 21 3 27 － 1580 熊取谷 信子 クマトリヤ ノブコ 女 58 大阪 13.96 +2.6 1
100m W55 21 4 36 － 0612 木田 真裕美 キタ マユミ 女 57 香川 15.43 +2.6 3 　
100m W55 21 5 26 － 1099 柳瀬 知恵 ヤナセ チエ 女 55 京都 15.28 +2.6 2 　
100m W50 21 6 28 － 1127 進藤 温美 シンドウ アツミ 女 51 兵庫 DNS 　
100m W45 22 2 28 － 2223 松浦 恵子 マツウラ ケイコ 女 49 兵庫 16.53 -1.3 4 　
100m W45 22 3 33 － 0544 矢吹 絵里子 ヤブキ エリコ 女 48 岡山 14.28 -1.3 2 　
100m W45 22 4 27 － 1938 塩田 真央 シオタ マオ 女 47 大阪 DNS 　
100m W45 22 5 26 － 0737 小塚 美弥 コツカ ミヤ 女 46 京都 13.42 -1.3 1 　
100m W45 22 6 27 － 2418 浅野 未央 アサノ ミオ 女 46 大阪 15.03 -1.3 3 　
100m W40 22 7 28 － 2188 関山 友紀子 セキヤマ ユキコ 女 44 兵庫 15.53 -1.3 1 　
100m W40 22 8 28 － 2143 坂口 万理 サカグチ マリ 女 41 兵庫 16.57 -1.3 2 　
100m W35 23 2 28 － 2032 藤原 なつみ フジワラ ナツミ 女 39 兵庫 15.32 -0.7 1 　
100m W35 23 3 28 － 2186 高木 志帆 タカギ シホ 女 36 兵庫 DNS 　
100m W30 23 4 27 － 1626 柴田 友香 シバタ ユカ 女 33 大阪 12.23 -0.7 1 大会新
100m W25 23 5 28 － 2039 平田 早紀 ヒラタ サキ 女 29 兵庫 13.32 -0.7 2 大会新
100m W25 23 6 27 － 2219 佐下 亜未 サカ アミ 女 29 大阪 12.79 -0.7 1 大会新
100m W25 23 7 27 － 2395 三好 依舞 ミヨシ イブ 女 28 大阪 14.83 -0.7 3 　
100m W-24 23 8 27 － 2221 藤原 実優 フジワラ ミユ 女 24 大阪 DNS 　
100m W-24 23 9 28 － 2187 宮内 稚菜 ミヤウチ ワカナ 女 19 兵庫 15.84 -0.7 1 　
200m M85 1 2 28 － 1563 黒田 健一 クロダ ケンイチ 男 88 兵庫 42.02 +0.1 1 　
200m M80 1 3 28 － 0109 森本 克彦 モリモト カツヒコ 男 82 兵庫 46.84 +0.1 2 　
200m M80 1 4 29 － 0450 中谷 兼武 ナカタニ カネタケ 男 80 奈良 41.50 +0.1 1 　
200m M75 1 5 26 － 0763 北野 武 キタノ タケシ 男 76 京都 37.81 +0.1 1 　
200m M75 1 6 28 － 1305 守本 壽男 モリモト トシオ 男 75 兵庫 42.78 +0.1 2 　
200m M70 1 7 28 － 0781 山田 健一郎 ヤマダ ケンイチロウ 男 72 兵庫 35.13 +0.1 1 　
200m M70 1 8 28 － 0242 藤浦 福己 フジウラ フクミ 男 71 兵庫 39.70 +0.1 2 　
200m M70 1 9 28 － 2004 武曾 徹 ムソウ テツ 男 71 兵庫 DNS 　
200m M65 2 2 37 － 0568 三好 修碁 ミヨシ シュウゴ 男 69 徳島 34.25 -2.3 4 　
200m M65 2 3 34 － 0379 檜山 堅宗 ヒヤマ ケンソウ 男 68 広島 31.32 -2.3 3 　
200m M65 2 4 33 － 0704 妹尾 勝美 セノオ カツミ 男 68 岡山 DNS 　
200m M65 2 5 28 － 0417 田代 雅彦 タシロ マサヒコ 男 68 兵庫 30.33 -2.3 2 　
200m M65 2 6 27 － 1202 小林 幸治 コバヤシ コウジ 男 66 大阪 30.18 -2.3 1 　
200m M60 3 2 28 － 1989 寺谷 廣治 テラタニ コウジ 男 64 兵庫 31.05 -1.9 3 　
200m M60 3 3 25 － 0980 古澤 昌彦 フルサワ マサヒコ 男 63 滋賀 28.71 -1.9 2 　
200m M60 3 4 28 － 0334 中尾 弘二 ナカオ コウジ 男 62 兵庫 DNS 　
200m M60 3 5 23 － 0857 後藤 芳伸 ゴトウ ヨシノブ 男 62 三重 28.56 -1.9 1 　
200m M60 3 6 28 － 0550 生田 恵士 イクタ ケイジ 男 60 兵庫 DNS 　
200m M55 4 2 28 － 2241 坪井 義朗 ツボイ ヨシアキ 男 59 兵庫 36.23 +0.8 5 　
200m M55 4 3 28 － 1316 荻野 正幸 オギノ マサユキ 男 58 兵庫 31.56 +0.8 4 　



200m M55 4 4 28 － 0939 赤松 靖生 アカマツ ヤスナリ 男 58 兵庫 27.40 +0.8 3 　
200m M55 4 5 27 － 1873 永田 暢 ナガタ ミツル 男 58 大阪 DNS 　
200m M55 4 6 28 － 2078 高谷 善文 タカタニ ヨシフミ 男 57 兵庫 26.55 +0.8 1 　
200m M55 4 7 34 － 1246 本池 潔 モトイケ キヨシ 男 56 広島 26.91 +0.8 2 　
200m M50 5 2 26 － 0915 北川 孝之 キタガワ タカユキ 男 54 京都 DNS 　
200m M50 5 3 27 － 1165 佐藤 元重 サトウ モトシゲ 男 53 大阪 DNS 　
200m M50 5 4 29 － 0417 吉永 恒 ヨシナガ ヒサシ 男 53 奈良 26.94 -0.2 3 　
200m M50 5 5 12 － 1605 岩崎 智視 イワサキ トモミ 男 52 千葉 DNS 　
200m M50 5 6 28 － 1111 赤堀 弘晃 アカボリ ヒロアキ 男 52 兵庫 23.74 -0.2 1 大会新
200m M50 5 7 28 － 1447 田中 秀彦 タナカ ヒデヒコ 男 50 兵庫 25.42 -0.2 2 　
200m M45 6 2 28 － 2006 今川 寛美 イマカワ ヒロミ 男 49 兵庫 26.10 +1.5 2 　
200m M45 6 3 37 － 0724 田中 慎一郎 タナカ シンイチロウ 男 48 徳島 23.66 +1.5 1 　
200m M40 6 4 28 － 2212 岡田 理 オカダ タダシ 男 42 兵庫 23.69 +1.5 1 　
200m M40 6 5 28 － 1362 眞保 英樹 シンポ ヒデキ 男 41 兵庫 25.58 +1.5 2 　
200m M40 6 6 27 － 1503 矢間 裕樹 ヤザマ ユウキ 男 41 大阪 DNS 　
200m M35 7 2 33 － 0652 山田 祐二 ヤマダ ユウジ 男 38 岡山 24.28 +0.2 2 　
200m M35 7 3 28 － 2236 原田 康詩 ハラダ ヤスシ 男 38 兵庫 27.43 +0.2 3 　
200m M35 7 4 28 － 1759 天野 陽介 アマノ ヨウスケ 男 36 兵庫 29.37 +0.2 4 　
200m M35 7 5 28 － 1670 中村 誠基 ナカムラ モトキ 男 36 兵庫 22.99 +0.2 1 　
200m M30 7 6 28 － 2208 谷 直也 タニ ナオヤ 男 33 兵庫 27.87 +0.2 4 　
200m M30 7 7 28 － 2151 山田 裕貴 ヤマダ ユウキ 男 31 兵庫 24.83 +0.2 3 　
200m M30 7 8 28 － 2191 伊山 裕人 イヤマ ユウト 男 30 兵庫 22.52 +0.2 1 　
200m M30 7 9 23 － 1023 前田 裕太 マエダ ユウタ 男 30 三重 23.10 +0.2 2 　
200m W65 8 2 28 － 2149 山田 起代美 ヤマダ キヨミ 女 67 兵庫 54.65 +0.7 1 　
200m W55 8 3 36 － 0556 大久保 広美 オオクボ ヒロミ 女 59 香川 33.30 +0.7 1 　
200m W30 8 4 27 － 1626 柴田 友香 シバタ ユカ 女 33 大阪 25.42 +0.7 1 大会新
200m W25 8 5 28 － 2039 平田 早紀 ヒラタ サキ 女 29 兵庫 28.25 +0.7 2 　
200m W25 8 6 27 － 2219 佐下 亜未 サカ アミ 女 29 大阪 26.12 +0.7 1 大会新
200m W-24 8 7 27 － 2221 藤原 実優 フジワラ ミユ 女 24 大阪 DNS 　
400m M85 1 2 28 － 1563 黒田 健一 クロダ ケンイチ 男 88 兵庫 1.43.73 1 　
400m M80 1 3 33 － 0213 鎌田 真澄 カマダ マスミ 男 83 岡山 1.40.96 1 　
400m M70 1 4 28 － 0184 稲見 臣二 イナミ シンジ 男 72 兵庫 1.28.73 3 　
400m M70 1 5 34 － 0497 髙橋 利明 タカハシ トシアキ 男 71 広島 1.17.16 2 　
400m M70 1 6 28 － 1154 藤原 嘉文 フジワラ ヨシフミ 男 70 兵庫 1.07.41 1 大会新
400m M65 1 7 28 － 1080 中谷 朗 ナカタニ アキラ 男 69 兵庫 1.11.99 2 　
400m M65 1 8 29 － 0444 塩野目 寿行 シオノメ トシユキ 男 68 奈良 1.20.32 3 　
400m M65 1 9 28 － 1102 西村 日出仁 ニシムラ ヒデヒト 男 67 兵庫  1.03.25 1 大会新
400m M60 2 1 28 － 1989 寺谷 廣治 テラタニ コウジ 男 64 兵庫 1.13.82 3 　
400m M60 2 2 25 － 1072 中嶋 雅孝 ナカジマ マサタカ 男 61 滋賀 1.09.80 1 　
400m M60 2 3 28 － 1630 山田 育男 ヤマダ イクオ 男 61 兵庫 1.23.43 4 　
400m M60 2 4 28 － 2239 清水 高明 シミズ タカアキ 男 60 兵庫 1.10.52 2 　
400m M60 2 5 28 － 0550 生田 恵士 イクタ ケイジ 男 60 兵庫 DNS 　
400m M55 2 6 29 － 0513 渡邉 一善 ワタナベ カズヨシ 男 59 奈良 1.03.04 3 　
400m M55 2 7 28 － 0939 赤松 靖生 アカマツ ヤスナリ 男 58 兵庫 1.01.56 2 　
400m M55 2 8 27 － 1245 森 義行 モリ ヨシユキ 男 56 大阪 58.36 1 大会新
400m M55 2 9 28 － 0782 笠原 裕之 カサハラ ヒロユキ 男 55 兵庫 DNS 　



400m M50 3 1 26 － 0915 北川 孝之 キタガワ タカユキ 男 54 京都  1.00.70 2 　
400m M50 3 2 27 － 2077 江口 慶博 エグチ ヨシヒロ 男 52 大阪 56.66 1 　
400m M45 3 3 28 － 2006 今川 寛美 イマカワ ヒロミ 男 49 兵庫 59.13 2 　
400m M45 3 4 28 － 2219 布施 顕太郎 フセ ケンタロウ 男 49 兵庫 DNS 　
400m M45 3 5 25 － 1177 白井 直樹 シライ ナオキ 男 49 滋賀 59.62 3 　
400m M45 3 6 27 － 2252 大竹 順平 オオタケ ジュンペイ 男 48 大阪 55.99 1 　
400m M45 3 7 28 － 2070 大田 佳史 オオタ ヨシフミ 男 47 兵庫 1.01.50 4 　
400m M40 3 8 28 － 1336 野口 研治 ノグチ ケンジ 男 44 兵庫 55.37 1 　
400m M40 3 9 28 － 1262 近藤 克典 コンドウ カツノリ 男 42 兵庫 DNS 　
400m M35 4 2 28 － 1739 前田 真一 マエダ シンイチ 男 39 兵庫 1.03.14 3 　
400m M35 4 3 28 － 1639 杉山 巧 スギヤマ タクミ 男 38 兵庫 57.13 1 　
400m M35 4 4 28 － 1640 大塚 健司 オオツカ ケンジ 男 38 兵庫 57.59 2 　
400m M35 4 5 28 － 1641 田畑 有貴 タバタ ユウキ 男 38 兵庫 DNS 　
400m M35 4 6 28 － 1996 野村 泰弘 ノムラ ヤスヒロ 男 38 兵庫 DNF 　
400m M30 4 7 28 － 2056 塩田 竜佑 シオタ リュウスケ 男 34 兵庫 51.56 1 大会新
400m M30 4 8 28 － 1616 丸吉 達也 マルヨシ タツヤ 男 34 兵庫 58.87 3 　
400m M30 4 9 28 － 1950 水野 稜 ミズノ リョウ 男 30 兵庫 53.05 2 　
400m M25 5 2 27 － 2064 佐々木 慎平 ササキ シンペイ 男 29 大阪 51.86 2 　
400m M25 5 3 28 － 2047 藤本 悠希 フジモト ユウキ 男 26 兵庫 50.92 1 　
400m M-24 5 4 28 － 2173 春田 亮 ハルタ リョウ 男 24 兵庫 52.09 2 　
400m M-24 5 5 28 － 2167 小林 朋幹 コバヤシ トモキ 男 19 兵庫 50.27 1 　
400m M-24 5 6 28 － 2178 重村 友輝 シゲムラ トモキ 男 19 兵庫 54.93 3 　
400m W60 6 2 34 － 0455 児玉 真里子 コダマ マリコ 女 61 広島 1.16.06 1 　
400m W55 6 3 28 － 1924 吉岡 訓世 ヨシオカ ノリヨ 女 56 兵庫 1.30.60 2 　
400m W55 6 4 26 － 1099 柳瀬 知恵 ヤナセ チエ 女 55 京都 1.15.28 1 大会新
400m W45 6 5 27 － 2318 後邉 有希 アトベ ユキ 女 49 大阪 1.11.08 1 　
400m W40 6 6 26 － 0948 中嶋 環 ナカジマ タマキ 女 44 京都 DNS 　
800m M85 1 2 28 － 2207 山川 澈 ヤマカワ テツ 男 89 兵庫 4.43.54 1 　
800m M80 1 3 33 － 0213 鎌田 真澄 カマダ マスミ 男 83 岡山 4.01.91 1 　
800m M70 1 4 27 － 1450 義常 定 ヨシツネ サダム 男 74 大阪 3.07.03 3 　
800m M70 1 5 34 － 0497 髙橋 利明 タカハシ トシアキ 男 71 広島 2.56.97 2 　
800m M70 1 6 28 － 1154 藤原 嘉文 フジワラ ヨシフミ 男 70 兵庫 2.40.63 1 　
800m M65 1 7 28 － 1890 松本 一也 マツモト カズヤ 男 65 兵庫 2.39.36 1 　
800m M60 1 8 25 － 1072 中嶋 雅孝 ナカジマ マサタカ 男 61 滋賀 2.46.43 2 　
800m M60 1 9 28 － 1393 山本 昌史 ヤマモト マサシ 男 60 兵庫 2.37.60 1 　
800m M55 2 2 28 － 1526 河木 孝光 カワキ タカミツ 男 57 兵庫 2.16.20 1 大会新　兵庫新
800m M55 2 3 27 － 1245 森 義行 モリ ヨシユキ 男 56 大阪 2.42.26 3 　
800m M55 2 4 28 － 0778 谷口 茂 タニグチ シゲル 男 55 兵庫 2.34.13 2 　
800m M50 2 5 27 － 2077 江口 慶博 エグチ ヨシヒロ 男 52 大阪 2.11.19 1 　
800m M50 2 6 26 － 0845 谷本 貴史 タニモト タカシ 男 51 京都 2.30.08 3 　
800m M50 2 7 21 － 1889 金子 将和 カネコ マサカズ 男 50 静岡 2.20.84 2 　
800m M45 2 8 27 － 2252 大竹 順平 オオタケ ジュンペイ 男 48 大阪 2.08.14 1 大会新
800m M40 3 2 28 － 2163 森田 泰彦 モリタ ヤスヒコ 男 43 兵庫 2.21.33 2 　
800m M40 3 3 28 － 1266 中野 明彦 ナカノ アキヒコ 男 42 兵庫 DNS 　
800m M40 3 4 27 － 2303 九鬼 伸治 クキ ノブハル 男 41 大阪 2.18.08 1 　
800m M35 3 5 28 － 1399 深坂 眞士 フカサカ シンジ 男 39 兵庫 2.13.93 1 　



800m M30 3 6 28 － 2118 渕野 凱 フチノ ガイ 男 31 兵庫 2.20.70 2 　
800m M30 3 7 28 － 2051 松井 一矢 マツイ カズヤ 男 30 兵庫 2.16.47 1 　
800m M25 3 8 28 － 2235 水谷 雅史 ミズタニ マサシ 男 26 兵庫 2.08.86 1 　
800m W65 4 2 28 － 2034 岩松 温子 イワマツ アツコ 女 67 兵庫 4.12.31 1 　
800m W60 4 3 28 － 1455 上田 昭子 ウエダ アキコ 女 63 兵庫 3.38.01 1 　
800m W50 4 4 28 － 2144 江越 知代 エゴシ トモヨ 女 51 兵庫 2.53.74 1 　
800m W40 4 5 26 － 0948 中嶋 環 ナカジマ タマキ 女 44 京都 DNS 　
800m W30 4 6 28 － 2189 清水 里保 シミズ リホ 女 32 兵庫 2.36.10 1 大会新
1500m M85 1 1 28 － 2207 山川 澈 ヤマカワ テツ 男 89 兵庫 8.59.84 1 　
1500m M85 1 2 26 － 0094 福田 勝三 フクダ カツゾウ 男 85 京都 7.04.98 1 大会新
1500m M80 1 3 28 － 0191 船野 弘 フネノ ヒロシ 男 80 兵庫 6.46.15 1 　
1500m M75 1 4 28 － 0215 江口 譲典 エグチ ジョウスケ 男 77 兵庫 DNS 　
1500m M70 1 5 27 － 1450 義常 定 ヨシツネ サダム 男 74 大阪 DNS 　
1500m M65 1 6 28 － 1892 佐藤 勝一郎 サトウ カツイチロウ 男 69 兵庫 7.09.22 3 　
1500m M65 1 7 28 － 1863 橘 章良 タチバナ アキラ 男 67 兵庫 5.07.72 1 大会新
1500m M65 1 8 28 － 1890 松本 一也 マツモト カズヤ 男 65 兵庫 5.33.25 2 　
1500m M60 1 9 28 － 2215 大窪 武 オオクボ タケシ 男 63 兵庫 5.48.49 1 　
1500m M60 1 10 28 － 2123 三宅 晴彦 ミヤケ ハルヒコ 男 63 兵庫 5.52.54 2 　
1500m M60 1 11 28 － 0362 阪下 善博 サカシタ ヨシヒロ 男 62 兵庫 6.46.15 4 　
1500m M60 1 12 28 － 2176 仲埜 陽一 ナカノ ヨウイチ 男 60 兵庫 6.10.00 3 　
1500m M55 1 13 28 － 2218 植田 雅也 ウエダ マサヤ 男 58 兵庫 7.08.95 4 　
1500m M55 1 14 28 － 1526 河木 孝光 カワキ タカミツ 男 57 兵庫 5.21.91 1 　
1500m M55 1 15 28 － 0678 東 卓志 アズマ タクジ 男 57 兵庫 5.54.79 3 　
1500m M55 1 16 28 － 1295 木下 邦雄 キノシタ クニオ 男 55 兵庫 5.34.75 2 　
1500m W60 1 17 28 － 1455 上田 昭子 ウエダ アキコ 女 63 兵庫 7.22.14 1 　
1500m W30 1 18 28 － 2189 清水 里保 シミズ リホ 女 32 兵庫 5.17.83 1 大会新
1500m W25 1 19 28 － 2095 德永 七海 トクナガ ナツミ 女 27 兵庫 5.11.43 1 大会新　兵庫新
1500m M50 2 1 28 － 1998 門田 健二 カドタ ケンジ 男 53 兵庫 DNS 　
1500m M50 2 2 28 － 2232 屋村 道夫 ヤムラ ミチオ 男 52 兵庫 DNS 　
1500m M50 2 3 28 － 0848 山下 将史 ヤマシタ マサフミ 男 52 兵庫 DNS 　
1500m M50 2 4 28 － 2122 小道 大 コミチ ダイ 男 52 兵庫 4.47.53 1 　
1500m M50 2 5 26 － 0845 谷本 貴史 タニモト タカシ 男 51 京都 5.11.84 3 　
1500m M50 2 6 21 － 1889 金子 将和 カネコ マサカズ 男 50 静岡 4.59.13 2 　
1500m M50 2 7 26 － 0624 平林 克之 ヒラバヤシ カツユキ 男 50 京都 5.14.02 4 　
1500m M45 2 8 28 － 1981 前田 昌孝 マエダ マサタカ 男 49 兵庫 DNS 　
1500m M45 2 9 28 － 1846 岸本 昌和 キシモト マサカズ 男 49 兵庫 4.57.84 3 　
1500m M45 2 10 28 － 2013 井上 学 イノウエ マナブ 男 47 兵庫 4.43.37 1 　
1500m M45 2 11 28 － 2057 内田 豪幸 ウチダ タケユキ 男 45 兵庫 4.56.46 2 　
1500m M40 2 12 28 － 2163 森田 泰彦 モリタ ヤスヒコ 男 43 兵庫 5.04.20 2 　
1500m M40 2 13 28 － 1266 中野 明彦 ナカノ アキヒコ 男 42 兵庫 DNS 　
1500m M40 2 14 27 － 2303 九鬼 伸治 クキ ノブハル 男 41 大阪 5.03.27 1 　
1500m M40 2 15 28 － 2088 坂東 祐樹 バンドウ ユウキ 男 41 兵庫 5.18.84 3 　
1500m M35 2 16 30 － 1467 瀧口 直弘 タキグチ ナオヒロ 男 35 和歌山 4.30.23 1 　
3000m M85 1 1 26 － 0094 福田 勝三 フクダ カツゾウ 男 85 京都 14.48.79 1 　
3000m M75 1 2 28 － 0215 江口 譲典 エグチ ジョウスケ 男 77 兵庫 DNS 　
3000m M70 1 3 36 － 0498 土屋 徹秋 ツチヤ テツアキ 男 70 香川 12.16.05 1 　



3000m M65 1 4 23 － 0095 廣垣 正治 ヒロガキ マサハル 男 67 三重 13.44.38 2 　
3000m M65 1 5 28 － 2211 新田 稔 ニッタ ミノル 男 65 兵庫 12.06.03 1 　
3000m M60 1 6 28 － 2215 大窪 武 オオクボ タケシ 男 63 兵庫 12.06.63 2
3000m M60 1 7 28 － 0362 阪下 善博 サカシタ ヨシヒロ 男 62 兵庫 13.27.19 3
3000m M60 1 8 26 － 0361 古野 修 フルノ オサム 男 61 京都 11.52.89 1
3000m M55 1 9 28 － 1710 細川 剛 ホソカワ ツヨシ 男 58 兵庫 11.37.50 1
3000m M55 1 10 28 － 2231 伊藤 清弘 イトウ キヨヒロ 男 58 兵庫 12.19.24 3
3000m M55 1 11 28 － 1900 野房 和彦 ノフサ カズヒコ 男 56 兵庫 12.01.64 2
3000m M45 1 12 26 － 1212 上宮 吾一 ウエミヤ ゴイチ 男 49 京都 10.05.46 1
3000m M45 1 13 28 － 1995 新開 亮二 シンカイ リョウジ 男 48 兵庫 10.21.99 2
3000m M45 1 14 28 － 2230 島津 英則 シマヅ ヒデノリ 男 48 兵庫 12.28.08 4
3000m M45 1 15 28 － 2057 内田 豪幸 ウチダ タケユキ 男 45 兵庫 11.18.73 3
3000m M40 1 16 37 － 0789 藤本 良典 フジモト ヨシノリ 男 40 徳島 17.05.86 1
3000m W50 1 17 28 － 2144 江越 知代 エゴシ トモヨ 女 51 兵庫 13.26.68 1 　
3000m W50 1 18 28 － 2146 庄司 直美 ショウジ ナオミ 女 50 兵庫 14.42.11 2 　
3000m W35 1 19 28 － 2104 犬伏 香菜 イヌブシ カナ 女 38 兵庫 DNS 　
3000m W25 1 20 28 － 2095 德永 七海 トクナガ ナツミ 女 27 兵庫 11.05.90 1 大会新　兵庫新
5000m M80 1 1 28 － 0191 船野 弘 フネノ ヒロシ 男 80 兵庫 23.10.36 1 大会新　兵庫新
5000m M75 1 2 28 － 1391 八木 謙一 ヤギ ケンイチ 男 75 兵庫 31.55.03 2 　
5000m M75 1 3 28 － 1973 鏡味 哲夫 カガミ テツオ 男 75 兵庫 22.50.56 1 　
5000m M70 1 4 36 － 0498 土屋 徹秋 ツチヤ テツアキ 男 70 香川 DNS 　
5000m M65 1 5 28 － 2048 日下 貴雄 クサカ タカオ 男 69 兵庫 24.30.41 1 　
5000m M60 1 6 27 － 2300 毛利 博行 モウリ ヒロユキ 男 64 大阪 22.15.76 3 　
5000m M60 1 7 27 － 1951 矢野 和秀 ヤノ カズヒデ 男 63 大阪 22.06.62 2 　
5000m M60 1 8 28 － 2123 三宅 晴彦 ミヤケ ハルヒコ 男 63 兵庫 21.01.95 1 　
5000m M60 1 9 28 － 2176 仲埜 陽一 ナカノ ヨウイチ 男 60 兵庫 23.05.99 4 　
5000m M55 1 10 28 － 2231 伊藤 清弘 イトウ キヨヒロ 男 58 兵庫 21.22.48 2 　
5000m M55 1 11 28 － 0678 東 卓志 アズマ タクジ 男 57 兵庫 22.12.40 3 　
5000m M55 1 12 28 － 1900 野房 和彦 ノフサ カズヒコ 男 56 兵庫 20.45.78 1 　
5000m M50 1 13 27 － 1961 西野 智久 ニシノ トモヒサ 男 53 大阪 26.27.90 2 　
5000m M50 1 14 28 － 1765 山端 良尚 ヤマバナ ヨシヒサ 男 50 兵庫 16.49.62 1 　
5000m M45 1 15 28 － 1846 岸本 昌和 キシモト マサカズ 男 49 兵庫 18.10.90 1 　
5000m M45 1 16 28 － 2199 松本 由貴 マツモト ヨシタカ 男 46 兵庫 19.30.84 2 　
5000m M40 1 17 28 － 2088 坂東 祐樹 バンドウ ユウキ 男 41 兵庫 19.04.27 1 　
5000m M40 1 18 37 － 0789 藤本 良典 フジモト ヨシノリ 男 40 徳島 28.17.98 2 　
5000m M35 1 19 30 － 1467 瀧口 直弘 タキグチ ナオヒロ 男 35 和歌山 17.24.84 1 　
5000m M30 1 20 28 － 2118 渕野 凱 フチノ ガイ 男 31 兵庫 18.09.29 2 　
5000m M30 1 21 28 － 2051 松井 一矢 マツイ カズヤ 男 30 兵庫 16.37.83 1 　
5000m M25 1 22 28 － 2179 奥野 直倖 オクノ ナオユキ 男 26 兵庫 16.08.83 1 　
5000m W50 1 23 28 － 1009 鈴木 純子 スズキ ジュンコ 女 53 兵庫 20.04.65 1 　
5000m W35 1 24 28 － 2104 犬伏 香菜 イヌブシ カナ 女 38 兵庫 DNS 　
3000mＷ M80 1 1 27 － 1768 堀田 義彦 ホッタ ヨシヒコ 男 80 大阪 23.25.75 1 　
3000mＷ M75 1 2 28 － 1376 住友 明 スミトモ アキラ 男 77 兵庫 18.41.24 1 大会新　兵庫新
3000mＷ M75 1 3 28 － 1305 守本 壽男 モリモト トシオ 男 75 兵庫 23.57.37 2 　
3000mＷ M65 1 4 28 － 0259 吉本 保 ヨシモト マモル 男 69 兵庫 17.56.68 1 　
3000mＷ M65 1 5 28 － 1189 矢野 猛 ヤノ タケシ 男 68 兵庫 DNS 　



3000mＷ M65 1 6 29 － 0444 塩野目 寿行 シオノメ トシユキ 男 68 奈良 21.23.86 3 　
3000mＷ M65 1 7 30 － 0906 土生 幸弘 ハブ ユキヒロ 男 67 和歌山 20.05.07 2 　
3000mＷ M60 1 8 28 － 1072 三宅 文彦 ミヤケ フミヒコ 男 62 兵庫 DNS 　
3000mＷ M60 1 9 26 － 1261 田口 忠徳 タグチ タダノリ 男 62 京都 19.45.83 1 　
3000mＷ M55 1 10 28 － 0778 谷口 茂 タニグチ シゲル 男 55 兵庫 18.55.58 1 大会新
3000mＷ M50 1 11 27 － 1961 西野 智久 ニシノ トモヒサ 男 53 大阪 19.45.87 3 　
3000mＷ M50 1 12 28 － 2129 今井 清彦 イマイ キヨヒコ 男 53 兵庫 17.33.87 2 　
3000mＷ M50 1 13 28 － 1274 片岡 広治 カタオカ コウジ 男 52 兵庫 17.05.37 1 大会新
3000mＷ M50 1 14 33 － 0786 花口 直樹 ハナグチ ナオキ 男 50 岡山 24.50.19 4 　
3000mＷ W65 1 15 34 － 1315 種田 尚美 タネダ ナオミ 女 67 広島 19.31.79 1
3000mＷ W60 1 16 27 － 2136 三尾 順子 ミオ ジュンコ 女 60 大阪 22.28.48 1 　
3000mＷ W50 1 17 28 － 2145 前川 豊子 マエガワ トヨコ 女 54 兵庫 17.28.31 1 大会新　兵庫新
走高跳 W65 1 1 26 － 0798 大田 惠子 オオタ ケイコ 女 69 京都 1.06 1
走高跳 W65 1 2 28 － 1817 山本 満代 ヤマモト ミツヨ 女 65 兵庫 1.00 2 兵庫タイ
走高跳 W60 1 3 41 － 0630 轟木 理恵 トドロキ リエ 女 62 佐賀 DNS
走高跳 W-24 1 4 28 － 2185 髙田 紗希 タカタ サキ 女 20 兵庫 1.42 1 大会創設
走高跳 M85 1 5 28 － 1339 中田 信也 ナカタ シンヤ 男 85 兵庫 DNS
走高跳 M75 1 6 28 － 0083 幸田 秀一 コウダ ヒデカズ 男 78 兵庫 1.00 2 　
走高跳 M75 1 7 28 － 1540 杉原 諭志 スギハラ サトシ 男 75 兵庫 1.20 1 兵庫大会タイ
走高跳 M70 1 8 26 － 0706 杉岡 義次 スギオカ ヨシツグ 男 72 京都 1.25 1
走高跳 M65 1 9 26 － 0862 足立 義一 アダチ ヨシカズ 男 68 京都 1.25 2
走高跳 M65 1 10 28 － 0417 田代 雅彦 タシロ マサヒコ 男 68 兵庫 1.40 1 兵庫大会タイ　兵庫タイ
走高跳 M65 1 11 28 － 0212 太田 忠 オオタ タダシ 男 67 兵庫 1.20 3 　
走高跳 M60 1 12 28 － 1625 松内 孝夫 マツウチ タカオ 男 63 兵庫 1.25 1 　
走高跳 M55 1 13 28 － 2170 有江 健彦 アリエ カツヒコ 男 57 兵庫 1.30 3 　
走高跳 M55 1 14 36 － 0709 船橋 健志 フナハシ タケシ 男 56 香川 1.45 1
走高跳 M55 1 15 28 － 1389 牧野 卓也 マキノ タクヤ 男 55 兵庫 1.40 2 　
走高跳 M50 1 16 28 － 1481 林 誠 ハヤシ マコト 男 53 兵庫 1.40 3 　
走高跳 M50 1 17 28 － 1843 吉見 仁 ヨシミ ヒトシ 男 51 兵庫 1.45 2 　
走高跳 M50 1 18 28 － 1299 中村 修 ナカムラ オサム 男 51 兵庫 DNS
走高跳 M50 1 19 26 － 0880 福本 義永 フクモト ヨシヒサ 男 51 京都 1.91 1 日本新　大会新
走高跳 M45 1 20 27 － 2453 相田 直記 アイダ ナオキ 男 47 大阪 NM
走高跳 M40 1 21 25 － 0959 滝田 和也 タキタ カズヤ 男 41 滋賀 1.81 1 大会新
走高跳 M35 1 22 28 － 2155 八重樫 和也 ヤエガシ カズヤ 男 35 兵庫 DNS
走高跳 M30 1 23 28 － 1950 水野 稜 ミズノ リョウ 男 30 兵庫 1.60 2 　
棒高跳 W75 1 1 29 － 0130 山本 益美 ヤマモト マスミ 女 75 奈良 DNS
棒高跳 M75 1 2 26 － 0676 西山 正文 ニシヤマ マサフミ 男 77 京都 DNS
棒高跳 M75 1 3 28 － 0568 中田 孝 ナカタ タカシ 男 75 兵庫 1.80 1 大会創設　兵庫創設
棒高跳 M70 1 4 27 － 2147 角田 勇三 スミダ ユウゾウ 男 72 大阪 2.00 1 大会新
棒高跳 M65 1 5 27 － 0674 西川 義信 ニシカワ ヨシノブ 男 66 大阪 DNS
棒高跳 M60 1 6 28 － 0431 松井 雄二 マツイ ユウジ 男 63 兵庫 DNS
棒高跳 M55 1 7 37 － 0326 東野 誠 ヒガシノ マコト 男 57 徳島 3.50 2 大会新
棒高跳 M55 1 8 30 － 0886 深谷 英治 フカヤ エイジ 男 55 和歌山 DNS
棒高跳 M50 1 9 27 － 1759 坂本 弘明 サカモト ヒロアキ 男 50 大阪 DNS
棒高跳 M50 1 10 28 － 1871 酒井 宏晋 サカイ ヒロノブ 男 50 兵庫 3.60 1 大会新
棒高跳 M45 1 11 34 － 1170 山中 稔 ヤマナカ ミノル 男 47 広島 DNS



走幅跳 M80 1 1 28 － 2125 藤田 喜一郎 フジタ キイチロウ 男 81 兵庫 2.73 +2.0 1 　
走幅跳 M75 1 2 28 － 0145 岡村 政徳 オカムラ マサノリ 男 78 兵庫 3.46 +2.2 2 　
走幅跳 M75 1 3 28 － 1540 杉原 諭志 スギハラ サトシ 男 75 兵庫 4.00 +2.0 1 大会新
走幅跳 M70 1 4 34 － 0115 河田 慎司 カワダ シンジ 男 74 広島 4.40 +2.1 4.29 -0.4 1
走幅跳 M65 1 5 28 － 0784 大嶽 郁夫 オオタケ イクオ 男 69 兵庫 3.68 +3.8 3.49 +0.5 2 　
走幅跳 M65 1 6 33 － 0704 妹尾 勝美 セノオ カツミ 男 68 岡山 DNS
走幅跳 M65 1 7 28 － 0212 太田 忠 オオタ タダシ 男 67 兵庫 3.79 +0.9 1 　
走幅跳 M60 1 8 28 － 2245 阪井 範州 サカイ ハンシュウ 男 64 兵庫 DNS
走幅跳 M60 1 9 28 － 1023 井上 義雅 イノウエ ヨシマサ 男 63 兵庫 3.15 -0.1 6 　
走幅跳 M60 1 10 28 － 2052 河内 洋之 カワチ ヒロユキ 男 63 兵庫 3.48 -0.4 5 　
走幅跳 M60 1 11 20 － 0521 松嶋 章雄 マツシマ アキオ 男 62 福井 4.60 +2.0 2
走幅跳 M60 1 12 28 － 2068 川西 昌徳 カワニシ マサノリ 男 62 兵庫 DNS
走幅跳 M60 1 13 28 － 1085 藤田 泰仁 フジタ ヤスヒト 男 61 兵庫 3.99 +0.6 3 　
走幅跳 M60 1 14 25 － 1056 秋山 真彦 アキヤマ マサヒコ 男 61 滋賀 5.31 +0.8 1
走幅跳 M60 1 15 28 － 1661 森 透 モリ トオル 男 61 兵庫 3.59 +1.8 4 　
走幅跳 W60 2 1 28 － 1099 本間 明子 ホンマ アキコ 女 62 兵庫 3.95 +1.0 1 大会新
走幅跳 W55 2 2 27 － 1580 熊取谷 信子 クマトリヤ ノブコ 女 58 大阪 3.94 -2.2 1
走幅跳 W45 2 3 28 － 1103 祐谷 瑞穂 ユウヤ ミズホ 女 49 兵庫 4.85 +3.2 4.81 +1.7 2 　
走幅跳 W45 2 4 33 － 0544 矢吹 絵里子 ヤブキ エリコ 女 48 岡山 4.63 +2.5 4.5 +1.0 3
走幅跳 W45 2 5 26 － 0737 小塚 美弥 コツカ ミヤ 女 46 京都 4.98 +2.2 4.82 +1.4 1
走幅跳 W25 2 6 27 － 2395 三好 依舞 ミヨシ イブ 女 28 大阪 3.95 +2.1 3.89 +1.6 2
走幅跳 W25 2 7 23 － 1056 前田 和香奈 マエダ ワカナ 女 26 三重 5.13 -0.2 1
走幅跳 M55 2 8 28 － 2241 坪井 義朗 ツボイ ヨシアキ 男 59 兵庫 3.55 +3.8 3.22 +1.9 3 　
走幅跳 M55 2 9 28 － 1763 近田 豊年 チカダ トヨトシ 男 58 兵庫 3.69 +2.4 2 　
走幅跳 M55 2 10 28 － 0821 安井 誠一郎 ヤスイ セイイチロウ 男 56 兵庫 5.65 +2.5 1
走幅跳 M55 2 11 28 － 0735 岡本 一人 オカモト カズヒト 男 55 兵庫 DNS
走幅跳 M50 2 12 25 － 0598 髙見 豊 タカミ ユタカ 男 53 滋賀 5.36 -0.3 2
走幅跳 M50 2 13 33 － 0547 矢吹 央 ヤブキ ヒサシ 男 52 岡山 5.74 +2.2 5.52 +0.9 1
走幅跳 M45 2 14 28 － 1233 森田 智比呂 モリタ トモヒロ 男 45 兵庫 DNS
走幅跳 M40 2 15 34 － 1377 藤井 宏幸 フジイ ヒロユキ 男 44 広島 NM
走幅跳 M40 2 16 28 － 2246 松岡 喜治 マツオカ ヨシハル 男 44 兵庫 DNS
走幅跳 M40 2 17 27 － 1566 荒川 大輔 アラカワ ダイスケ 男 43 大阪 DNS
走幅跳 M30 2 18 28 － 1986 福永 瑞貴 フクナガ ミズキ 男 34 兵庫 5.98 +4.1 5.86 +1.5 2 　
走幅跳 M30 2 19 28 － 1951 谷口 智大 タニグチ トモヒロ 男 30 兵庫 6.37 +4.8 6.27 +2.0 1 　
走幅跳 M-24 2 20 27 － 1984 本村 陸 モトムラ リク 男 24 大阪 5.23 -1.6 1 大会新
走幅跳 M-24 2 21 27 － 2460 坂口 登哉 サカグチ トウヤ 男 23 大阪 NM
三段跳 W50 1 1 28 － 1911 谷口 智美 タニグチ サトミ 女 54 兵庫 7.60 +1.5 1 　
三段跳 W45 1 2 28 － 1103 祐谷 瑞穂 ユウヤ ミズホ 女 49 兵庫 10.07 +0.5 1 　
三段跳 M85 1 3 28 － 1339 中田 信也 ナカタ シンヤ 男 85 兵庫 DNS
三段跳 M75 1 4 28 － 0083 幸田 秀一 コウダ ヒデカズ 男 78 兵庫 DNS
三段跳 M75 1 5 28 － 0100 大元 一司 オオモト カズシ 男 75 兵庫 8.40 +0.4 1 大会新　兵庫新
三段跳 M55 1 6 34 － 1246 本池 潔 モトイケ キヨシ 男 56 広島 12.01 +0.2 1 大会新
三段跳 M55 1 7 28 － 0821 安井 誠一郎 ヤスイ セイイチロウ 男 56 兵庫 DNS
三段跳 M55 1 8 28 － 0735 岡本 一人 オカモト カズヒト 男 55 兵庫 DNS
三段跳 M50 1 9 28 － 1726 仲 晃一 ナカ コウイチ 男 51 兵庫 11.97 +0.2 1 　
三段跳 M50 1 10 28 － 1843 吉見 仁 ヨシミ ヒトシ 男 51 兵庫 10.04 +0.4 2 　



三段跳 M50 1 11 37 － 0424 浜田 敏宏 ハマダ トシヒロ 男 50 徳島 DNS
三段跳 M40 1 12 28 － 1418 福田 隼人 フクダ ハヤト 男 40 兵庫 12.63 +0.4 1 　
三段跳 M35 1 13 28 － 2086 細川 謙太 ホソカワ ケンタ 男 38 兵庫 12.11 +1.0 2 　
砲丸投 M65 1 1 28 － 0179 船引 規正 フナビキ ノリマサ 男 66 兵庫 8.32 1 　
砲丸投 M65 1 2 30 － 1483 中村 克治 ナカムラ カツジ 男 66 和歌山 4.50 3
砲丸投 M65 1 3 28 － 1331 佐藤 毅 サトウ タケシ 男 65 兵庫 8.32 2 　
砲丸投 M60 1 4 28 － 2024 藤原 克彦 フジワラ ヨシヒコ 男 63 兵庫 6.82 3 　
砲丸投 M60 1 5 22 － 0980 山元 裕行 ヤマモト ヒロユキ 男 62 愛知 8.51 2
砲丸投 M60 1 6 28 － 0958 藤原 雅彦 フジワラ マサヒコ 男 62 兵庫 DNS
砲丸投 M60 1 7 34 － 1196 山下 智之 ヤマシタ トモユキ 男 61 広島 10.59 1
砲丸投 M55 1 8 37 － 0437 山本 高輝 ヤマモト タカテル 男 55 徳島 11.12 1
砲丸投 M50 1 9 28 － 0976 清水 義昭 シミズ ヨシアキ 男 54 兵庫 9.28 3 　
砲丸投 M50 1 10 28 － 1207 高槻 義彦 タカツキ ヨシヒコ 男 52 兵庫 8.07 5 　
砲丸投 M50 1 11 27 － 2269 寺西 剛 テラニシ タカシ 男 52 大阪 8.48 4
砲丸投 M50 1 12 28 － 2128 坂口 健一 サカグチ ケンイチ 男 51 兵庫 11.66 1 　
砲丸投 M50 1 13 26 － 1759 白数 賢祐 シラス ケンスケ 男 50 京都 10.51 2
砲丸投 M30 1 14 28 － 1770 藤元 啓治 フジモト ケイジ 男 34 兵庫 8.93 1 　
砲丸投 M25 1 15 28 － 2029 伊後 達矢 イゴ タツヤ 男 29 兵庫 9.14 1 　
砲丸投 W80 2 1 28 － 1820 嘉成 俱子 カナリ トモコ 女 83 兵庫 7.41 1 　
砲丸投 W70 2 2 34 － 0864 河田 たま代 カワダ タマヨ 女 72 広島 5.54 2
砲丸投 W70 2 3 28 － 1694 藤元 房子 フジモト フサコ 女 71 兵庫 7.43 1 大会創設
砲丸投 W65 2 4 28 － 1164 松野 美由貴 マツノ ミユキ 女 65 兵庫 5.62 1 　
砲丸投 W60 2 5 27 － 2325 實 裕子 ミノル ユウコ 女 64 大阪 5.98 1
砲丸投 W40 2 6 28 － 2033 松村 圭美 マツムラ ヨシミ 女 43 兵庫 9.55 1 大会新　兵庫新
砲丸投 W30 2 7 28 － 2180 菅 千春 スガ チハル 女 34 兵庫 8.28 1 　
砲丸投 W25 2 8 28 － 2100 大谷 知夏 オオタニ チナツ 女 28 兵庫 7.32 1 　
砲丸投 M85 2 9 28 － 0095 野田 實 ノダ ミノル 男 85 兵庫 6.45 1 　
砲丸投 M80 2 10 27 － 1694 小松 宏 コマツ ヒロシ 男 82 大阪 8.43 2
砲丸投 M80 2 11 28 － 0190 上月 賢三 コウヅキ ケンゾウ 男 80 兵庫 9.15 1 大会新
砲丸投 M80 2 12 28 － 1988 白石 昌之 シライシ マサユキ 男 80 兵庫 6.98 3 　
砲丸投 M75 2 13 26 － 0983 白數 憲衛 シラス ノリエ 男 77 京都 8.60 1
砲丸投 M75 2 14 34 － 1239 川本 正行 カワモト マサユキ 男 75 広島 7.47 2
砲丸投 M70 2 15 27 － 1572 髙石 重幸 タカイシ シゲユキ 男 73 大阪 7.95 3
砲丸投 M70 2 16 34 － 0728 種田 潔 タネダ キヨシ 男 73 広島 10.54 1
砲丸投 M70 2 17 28 － 1466 織田 雅文 オダ マサフミ 男 72 兵庫 8.46 2 　
砲丸投 M70 2 18 28 － 1855 藤元 健治 フジモト ケンジ 男 71 兵庫 7.08 4 　
円盤投 W80 2 1 28 － 1820 嘉成 俱子 カナリ トモコ 女 83 兵庫 19.98 1 　
円盤投 W75 2 2 30 － 0371 関 めり子 セキ メリコ 女 76 和歌山 14.31 1
円盤投 W70 2 3 34 － 0864 河田 たま代 カワダ タマヨ 女 72 広島 12.71 1
円盤投 W65 2 4 28 － 2149 山田 起代美 ヤマダ キヨミ 女 67 兵庫 12.83 2 　
円盤投 W65 2 5 33 － 0488 前原 秀子 マエハラ ヒデコ 女 66 岡山 20.81 1
円盤投 W55 2 6 28 － 1923 原田 真里 ハラダ マリ 女 56 兵庫 14.01 1 　
円盤投 W35 2 7 28 － 2099 北垣 真里 キタガキ マリ 女 35 兵庫 32.72 1 大会新　兵庫新
円盤投 M85 2 8 28 － 1974 吉田 勉 ヨシダ ツトム 男 87 兵庫 12.38 2 　
円盤投 M85 2 9 28 － 0095 野田 實 ノダ ミノル 男 85 兵庫 17.43 1 　
円盤投 M80 2 10 28 － 0508 野田 捷仁 ノダ カツヒト 男 82 兵庫 22.68 1 　



円盤投 M75 2 11 35 － 0648 中司 久男 ナカツカサ ヒサオ 男 77 山口 24.81 1
円盤投 M75 2 12 22 － 1800 三ツ矢 一 ミツヤ ハジメ 男 75 愛知 DNS
円盤投 M70 2 13 26 － 0877 中村 武司 ナカムラ タケシ 男 74 京都 24.87 3
円盤投 M70 2 14 27 － 1572 髙石 重幸 タカイシ シゲユキ 男 73 大阪 21.76 5
円盤投 M70 2 15 34 － 0728 種田 潔 タネダ キヨシ 男 73 広島 31.96 1
円盤投 M70 2 16 33 － 0714 毛利 徳成 モウリ トクナリ 男 73 岡山 DNS
円盤投 M70 2 17 34 － 0810 大原 博文 オオハラ ヒロフミ 男 72 広島 28.38 2
円盤投 M70 2 18 26 － 0706 杉岡 義次 スギオカ ヨシツグ 男 72 京都 22.41 4
円盤投 M70 2 19 24 － 0402 辻 正雄 ツジ マサオ 男 71 岐阜 18.60 6
円盤投 M65 1 1 33 － 0814 国只 誠 クニタダ マコト 男 69 岡山 31.46 3
円盤投 M65 1 2 25 － 0587 吉川 彰治 ヨシカワ ショウジ 男 68 滋賀 34.38 2
円盤投 M65 1 3 30 － 1328 山本 一也 ヤマモト カズヤ 男 67 和歌山 37.80 1
円盤投 M65 1 4 30 － 1483 中村 克治 ナカムラ カツジ 男 66 和歌山 14.66 5
円盤投 M65 1 5 28 － 2126 堀 雅宏 ホリ マサヒロ 男 65 兵庫 NM
円盤投 M65 1 6 28 － 2026 南山 裕 ミナミヤマ ヒロシ 男 65 兵庫 23.07 4 　
円盤投 M60 1 7 28 － 1069 戸田 龍二 トダ リュウジ 男 64 兵庫 25.61 4 　
円盤投 M60 1 8 28 － 2245 阪井 範州 サカイ ハンシュウ 男 64 兵庫 29.18 2 　
円盤投 M60 1 9 28 － 0431 松井 雄二 マツイ ユウジ 男 63 兵庫 23.68 5 　
円盤投 M60 1 10 28 － 2024 藤原 克彦 フジワラ ヨシヒコ 男 63 兵庫 21.02 6 　
円盤投 M60 1 11 22 － 0980 山元 裕行 ヤマモト ヒロユキ 男 62 愛知 26.17 3
円盤投 M60 1 12 28 － 0958 藤原 雅彦 フジワラ マサヒコ 男 62 兵庫 DNS
円盤投 M60 1 13 34 － 1196 山下 智之 ヤマシタ トモユキ 男 61 広島 30.79 1
円盤投 M55 1 14 22 － 1294 郷 康夫 ゴウ ヤスオ 男 58 愛知 DNS
円盤投 M55 1 15 38 － 1216 月岡 智雄 ツキオカ トモオ 男 55 愛媛 24.03 1
円盤投 M55 1 16 37 － 0437 山本 高輝 ヤマモト タカテル 男 55 徳島 NM
円盤投 M50 1 17 28 － 0848 山下 将史 ヤマシタ マサフミ 男 52 兵庫 20.21 7 　
円盤投 M50 1 18 30 － 0788 井上 直樹 イノウエ ナオキ 男 52 和歌山 35.70 1
円盤投 M50 1 19 27 － 2269 寺西 剛 テラニシ タカシ 男 52 大阪 24.05 4
円盤投 M50 1 20 28 － 2043 井上 純一 イノウエ ジュンイチ 男 51 兵庫 22.61 5 　
円盤投 M50 1 21 28 － 2128 坂口 健一 サカグチ ケンイチ 男 51 兵庫 35.63 2 　
円盤投 M50 1 22 26 － 1053 松本 裕一 マツモト ヒロカズ 男 50 京都 21.72 6
円盤投 M50 1 23 26 － 1759 白数 賢祐 シラス ケンスケ 男 50 京都 29.61 3
ハンマー投 W85 1 1 28 － 0500 苅部 裕子 カルベ ヒロコ 女 86 兵庫 15.82 1 大会新
ハンマー投 W75 1 2 30 － 0371 関 めり子 セキ メリコ 女 76 和歌山 16.95 1
ハンマー投 W70 1 3 28 － 1079 松岡 奏子 マツオカ カナコ 女 71 兵庫 22.59 1 　
ハンマー投 W65 1 4 33 － 0488 前原 秀子 マエハラ ヒデコ 女 66 岡山 21.24 1
ハンマー投 W65 1 5 28 － 1257 吉岡 美子 ヨシオカ ヨシコ 女 65 兵庫 17.99 3 　
ハンマー投 W65 1 6 28 － 1164 松野 美由貴 マツノ ミユキ 女 65 兵庫 20.00 2 　
ハンマー投 W60 1 7 36 － 0434 宮崎 貴子 ミヤザキ アツコ 女 62 香川 26.97 1
ハンマー投 W40 1 8 28 － 2033 松村 圭美 マツムラ ヨシミ 女 43 兵庫 28.24 1 兵庫創設　大会創設
ハンマー投 M80 1 9 27 － 1694 小松 宏 コマツ ヒロシ 男 82 大阪 23.95 2
ハンマー投 M80 1 10 28 － 1137 沼田 憲明 ヌマタ ノリアキ 男 80 兵庫 34.94 1 大会新　兵庫新
ハンマー投 M75 1 11 35 － 0648 中司 久男 ナカツカサ ヒサオ 男 77 山口 27.69 2
ハンマー投 M75 1 12 36 － 0464 松本 正丈 マツモト マサタケ 男 76 香川 31.09 1
ハンマー投 M75 1 13 22 － 1800 三ツ矢 一 ミツヤ ハジメ 男 75 愛知 DNS
ハンマー投 M70 1 14 26 － 0877 中村 武司 ナカムラ タケシ 男 74 京都 32.34 2



ハンマー投 M70 1 15 33 － 0714 毛利 徳成 モウリ トクナリ 男 73 岡山 32.93 1
ハンマー投 M70 1 16 28 － 1466 織田 雅文 オダ マサフミ 男 72 兵庫 27.77 5 　
ハンマー投 M70 1 17 27 － 1389 平野 芳男 ヒラノ ヨシオ 男 72 大阪 30.24 4
ハンマー投 M70 1 18 28 － 1727 松岡 晃 マツオカ アキラ 男 71 兵庫 30.27 3 　
ハンマー投 M65 1 19 23 － 0095 廣垣 正治 ヒロガキ マサハル 男 67 三重 14.25 1
ハンマー投 M55 1 20 38 － 1216 月岡 智雄 ツキオカ トモオ 男 55 愛媛 26.88 1
ハンマー投 M50 1 21 30 － 0788 井上 直樹 イノウエ ナオキ 男 52 和歌山 48.42 1
ハンマー投 M45 1 22 28 － 1757 小泉 健太郎 コイズミ ケンタロウ 男 45 兵庫 42.99 1 　
ハンマー投 M-24 1 23 28 － 2173 春田 亮 ハルタ リョウ 男 24 兵庫 NM
やり投 W85 1 1 28 － 0500 苅部 裕子 カルベ ヒロコ 女 86 兵庫 10.30 1 大会新　兵庫新
やり投 W70 1 2 30 － 0325 加藤 惠子 カトウ ケイコ 女 72 和歌山 DNS
やり投 W70 1 3 28 － 1079 松岡 奏子 マツオカ カナコ 女 71 兵庫 21.30 1 大会新
やり投 W70 1 4 28 － 1694 藤元 房子 フジモト フサコ 女 71 兵庫 20.02 2 大会新
やり投 W70 1 5 27 － 1870 黒下 直美 クロシタ ナオミ 女 70 大阪 8.17 3
やり投 W65 1 6 25 － 0269 夏原 かず子 ナツハラ カズコ 女 69 滋賀 17.23 4
やり投 W65 1 7 28 － 2036 森本 明子 モリモト アキコ 女 65 兵庫 13.92 5 　
やり投 W65 1 8 26 － 1317 稲川 昭代 イナガワ テルヨ 女 65 京都 11.03 7
やり投 W60 1 9 36 － 0434 宮崎 貴子 ミヤザキ アツコ 女 62 香川 20.98 2
やり投 W55 1 10 27 － 2373 川田 綾子 カワタ アヤコ 女 59 大阪 20.08 3
やり投 W50 1 11 28 － 2146 庄司 直美 ショウジ ナオミ 女 50 兵庫 12.30 6 　
やり投 W30 1 12 28 － 2180 菅 千春 スガ チハル 女 34 兵庫 29.74 1 大会創設　兵庫新
やり投 M85 1 13 28 － 0862 遠藤 侑 エンドウ ススム 男 88 兵庫 DNS
やり投 M80 1 14 28 － 0109 森本 克彦 モリモト カツヒコ 男 82 兵庫 15.94 3 　
やり投 M80 1 15 28 － 0190 上月 賢三 コウヅキ ケンゾウ 男 80 兵庫 30.37 1 大会新　兵庫新
やり投 M80 1 16 28 － 1988 白石 昌之 シライシ マサユキ 男 80 兵庫 23.71 2 　
やり投 M75 1 17 28 － 0568 中田 孝 ナカタ タカシ 男 75 兵庫 20.62 1 　
やり投 M70 1 18 28 － 1855 藤元 健治 フジモト ケンジ 男 71 兵庫 15.58 2 　
やり投 M70 1 19 24 － 0465 水口 尚幸 ミズグチ ナオユキ 男 71 岐阜 24.58 1
やり投 M65 1 20 33 － 0814 国只 誠 クニタダ マコト 男 69 岡山 28.54 2
やり投 M65 1 21 24 － 0246 片田 泰郎 カタダ ヤスロウ 男 65 岐阜 38.34 1
やり投 M60 1 22 28 － 0433 中村 稔 ナカムラ ミノル 男 64 兵庫 37.60 1 　
やり投 M60 1 23 26 － 0617 岩成 光正 イワナリ ミツマサ 男 60 京都 37.16 2
やり投 M55 2 1 22 － 1294 郷 康夫 ゴウ ヤスオ 男 58 愛知 21.00 4
やり投 M55 2 2 28 － 1852 藤原 知広 フジワラ トモヒロ　 男 58 兵庫 26.59 2 　
やり投 M55 2 3 27 － 1919 田鍋 幸作 タナベ コウサク 男 57 大阪 29.31 1
やり投 M55 2 4 26 － 1026 玉野 幸平 タマノ コウヘイ 男 55 京都 22.40 3
やり投 M50 2 5 28 － 1775 田﨑 公也 タサキ キミヤ 男 54 兵庫 40.03 4 　
やり投 M50 2 6 28 － 0976 清水 義昭 シミズ ヨシアキ 男 54 兵庫 DNS
やり投 M50 2 7 26 － 0884 𠮷澤 博 ヨシザワ ヒロシ 男 52 京都 38.69 5
やり投 M50 2 8 28 － 1207 高槻 義彦 タカツキ ヨシヒコ 男 52 兵庫 NM
やり投 M50 2 9 28 － 1948 今井 勝 イマイ マサル 男 52 兵庫 40.68 3 　
やり投 M50 2 10 28 － 1172 梶原 清昭 カジワラ キヨアキ 男 51 兵庫 49.93 1 大会新
やり投 M50 2 11 26 － 1053 松本 裕一 マツモト ヒロカズ 男 50 京都 44.38 2
やり投 M45 2 12 26 － 0697 遠藤 毅 エンドウ ツヨシ 男 49 京都 45.11 1
やり投 M45 2 13 28 － 1416 村上 大 ムラカミ ダイ 男 48 兵庫 37.48 2 　
やり投 M45 2 14 34 － 1170 山中 稔 ヤマナカ ミノル 男 47 広島 DNS



やり投 M40 2 15 27 － 1566 荒川 大輔 アラカワ ダイスケ 男 43 大阪 46.60 2
やり投 M40 2 16 28 － 1704 吉江 明広 ヨシエ アキヒロ 男 42 兵庫 46.81 1 　
やり投 M35 2 17 28 － 1996 野村 泰弘 ノムラ ヤスヒロ 男 38 兵庫 29.97 1 　
やり投 M30 2 18 28 － 1770 藤元 啓治 フジモト ケイジ 男 34 兵庫 46.26 1 　
やり投 M30 2 19 27 － 2257 辻井 浩一 ツジイ コウイチ 男 33 大阪 43.22 2


